Inno vation
EN
MaxiMill 271-17
Smooth machining with substantial depth of cut
2
Product advantages YOUR benefits
Maximum stability of the double-ended
insert with positive clearance angle

Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SAKU 1706ABSR-F50  CTP1235
Depth of cut up
to 8.4 mm
7
Ø d1
Ø d2
Ø dA
Ø d
h
a
H6
fz [mm]
ap [mm] 10
0,60
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0,10 0,500,20 0,400,30 0,700
A271-17
d1
[mm]
SAKU 1706.. 50-160 10000155 (M5,0x14,0) 7724104(T20) DMSD 5,0Nm/SORT T20
Program
Ordering example: cutter body, insert clamping screws
Ordering example: 1 pieces  A271.50.R.04-17
d1 Type,
description
da
d d2 h a
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] z
50 A271.50.R.04-17 22 43 66,1 40
8,4
4 SAKU 1706..
63 A271.63.R.06-17 22 48 79,1 40 6 SAKU 1706..
80 A271.80.R.07-17 27 58 96,1 50 7 SAKU 1706..
100 A271.100.R.08-17 32 79 116,1 50 8 SAKU 1706..
125 A271.125.R.10-17 40 88 141,1 63 10 SAKU 1706..
160 A271.160.R.12-17 40 104 176,1 63 12 SAKU 1706..
200 A271.200.R.13-17 60 134 216,1 63 13 SAKU 1706..
250 A271.250.R.15-17 60 134 266,1 63 15 SAKU 1706..
Heat resistant Stainless Cast iron Steel
Starting parameters:
CERATIZIT worldwide
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ng
es
fo
r i
m
pr
ov
em
en
t o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
.
CERATIZIT worldwide production sites and support centres
CERATIZIT worldwide distribution partner network
Parent company in Luxembourg
CERATIZIT Luxembourg Sàrl
Route de Holzem 101
L-8232 Mamer
Tel.:	 +352 312 085-1
Fax:	 +352 311 911
E-mail:	 info@ceratizit.com
Contact for further information:
CERATIZIT Austria Gesellschaft m.b.H.
A-6600 Reutte/Tyrol
Tel.:	 +43 (5672) 200-0